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Chorlton
Chorlton Green
Chorltonville
Merseybank
West Didsbury
Withington
Fallowfield
Moss Side
University of Manchester
Manchester

From 20 July
87
We’re making a minor change to the 
route in Chorlton Green. Buses will start 
from the junction of Edge Lane and 
Wilbraham Road, running along Edge 
Lane and St Clement’s Road to Chorlton 
Green, then back along St Clement’s 
Road, Manchester Road and then via 
the normal route. Kingshill Road and Ivy 
Green Road will no longer be served. 

PO Box 429, Manchester, M1 3BG
©Transport for Greater Manchester  25-SC-0193–G87–2000–0625

Bus

Easy access on all buses

For public transport information 
visit beenetwork.com

or phone 0161 244 1000

7am – 8pm Mon to Fri  
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays



This timetable is also available at 
beenetwork.com

For information about using public 
transport phone our friendly team on 
0161 244 1000 7am – 8pm Mon to Fri 
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun and public holidays 
or download the Bee Network app 

Other formats
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request 
large print, Braille or recorded information phone 
0161 244 1000 or visit beenetwork.com  

Easy access on buses
All buses have no steps at the entrance, 
making getting on and off easier. Low 
floor buses have a ramp for access and 
a dedicated space for wheelchairs and 

pushchairs inside the bus. Ask the driver for any 
assistance you require.

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week. Main stops 
on the route are listed on the left. Where no time 
is shown against a particular stop, it means the 
bus does not stop there on that journey.  

Check any letters which are shown in the 
timetable against the key at the bottom of 
the page.  

Where to find information about 
service changes
Visit beenetwork.com or download the 
Bee Network app. 

Check the service change posters displayed 
in the bus station or pick up a service change 
leaflet from your local library, town hall, shops, 
post office, community centre and lots of other 
places.

Lost property
For lost property information visit 
beenetwork.com/lost-property

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four figures. 
The first two are the hour and 
the last two are the minutes.  

0753 is 53 minutes past 
7am morning. 

1953 is 53 minutes past 7pm 
evening. 

Information and tickets
There’s a range of tickets to use on buses and 
multi-modal tickets for buses, trams and trains. 
For more information on which is the best ticket 
for you, visit beenetwork.com, download 
the Bee Network app or call into one of our 
information and ticket offices in bus stations 
where the team will provide you with journey 
planning advice on buses, trams and trains. 

Information and tickets office
Wigan Bus Station
Mon to Fri 7am to 5.30pm
Saturday 8.30am to 1.15pm and 2pm to 4pm
Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays

Printed on paper made from 
100% post-consumer waste, 
using sustainable inks or toners.

Manchester Shudehill Interchange
Monday to Saturday: 7am – 6pm 
Sunday*: 8.30am – 4pm

*Including public holidays
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Chorlton — Chorlton Green— West Didsbury — Moss Side — Manchester 87
Mondays to Fridays              
              

        SH SD  SH SD  
Edge Lane/Wilbraham Road 0633 0748  0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1348 1448 1548  1648 1748
Chorlton Green 0635 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1350 1450 1550  1650 1750
Chorlton, Bus Station 0639 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1354 1454 1554  1654 1754
Merseybank, Surgery 0648 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1404 1504 1604  1704 1804
Southern Cemetery 0653 0809 0909 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1408 1511 1611  1711 1811
Withington, Dermot Murphy Close 0701 0819 0917 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1416 1520 1620 1620 1720 1820
Withington, Yew Tree Road 0708 0825 0923 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1421 1525 1625 1625 1725 1825
Manchester Royal Infirmary 0720 0837 0935 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433  1537 1639 1639 1739 1839
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens 0732 0850 0947 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445  1549 1653 1653 1753 1853
              
Saturdays              
              

Edge Lane/Wilbraham Road 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648    
Chorlton Green 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650    
Chorlton, Bus Station 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654    
Merseybank, Surgery 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704    
Southern Cemetery 0809 0909 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1511 1611 1711    
Withington, Dermot Murphy Close 0819 0917 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1520 1620 1720    
Withington, Yew Tree Road 0825 0923 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1525 1625 1725    
Manchester Royal Infirmary 0837 0935 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1537 1639 1739    
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens 0850 0947 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1549 1653 1753    
              
Bus 87 does not run on Sundays or public holidays              
SH – School holidays only              
SD – Schooldays only              
W– All bus 87 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details           
   



Manchester — Moss Side — West Didsbury — Chorlton Green — Chorlton 87
Mondays to Fridays              
              

      SH SD SH SD     
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens 0742 0902 1002  1302 1402 1402 1502  1602 1710 1815  
Manchester Royal Infirmary 0757 0916 1016  1316 1416 1416 1517  1618 1726 1829  
Withington, Yew Tree Road 0809 0928 1028 and 1328 1428 1428 1531 1541 1632 1740 1841  
Withington, Dermot Murphy Close 0814 0933 1033 every 1333 1433 1433 1536 1546 1637 1745 1846  
Southern Cemetery 0820 0939 1039 hour 1339 1439 1439 1542 1552 1643 1751 1852  
Merseybank, Surgery 0828 0947 1047 until 1347 1447 1447 1551 1601 1652 1800 1900  
Chorlton, Bus Station 0835 0954 1054  1354 1454  1559 1609 1700 1808 1907  
Chorlton Green 0840 0959 1059  1359 1459  1604 1614 1705 1813 1912  
Edge Lane/Wilbraham Road  1001 1101  1401 1501  1606 1616 1707 1815 1914  
              
Saturdays              
              

Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens 0802 0902  1402 1502 1610 1710       
Manchester Royal Infirmary 0817 0916  1416 1517 1626 1726       
Withington, Yew Tree Road 0829 0928 and 1428 1531 1640 1740       
Withington, Dermot Murphy Close 0834 0933 every 1433 1536 1645 1745       
Southern Cemetery 0840 0939 hour 1439 1542 1651 1751       
Merseybank, Surgery 0848 0947 until 1447 1551 1700 1800       
Chorlton, Bus Station 0855 0954  1454 1559 1708 1808       
Chorlton Green 0900 0959  1459 1604 1713 1813       
Edge Lane/Wilbraham Road 0902 1001  1501 1606 1715 1815       
              
Bus 87 does not run on Sundays or public holidays              
SD – Schooldays only              
SH – School holidays only              
W– All bus 87 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details           
   


